Customer Order Date: |Document Typg: "
. 17.10.2023 A
77~ -~--|Customer Q!ger Number:
Brandon _ﬁiﬁu_‘_"‘*—ﬂ—ﬂ»_‘kﬁi
ESTABUISHED-1938_ . _ KWV Order Number:. . _
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AT REGN i ———FATRTRADE: FLO-1G-28503._  |Gress Weight = 1,140.661kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERTES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwy.co.za '
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901237 1700024841 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 2.0 427.80 3.40 413.25 826.51 123,98
901185 {70002486) | Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml s & x 750 10.0 427 .80 3.40 413.25 4,132.55 6£19.88 4,752.43
%013i1€¢ 170002167¢C | Cervo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml “cs 6 x 750 2.0 1,315.56 1¢.90 1,172.16 2,344.33 351.65 2,695.98
Q0GZEL [700C208675 ) CIAD Jodecanc 6x2Lt Bag in Box [985] 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 2.80 541.33 541.33 81.20 622.53 '
9013Gl|763024481 CIAC Mango Ex2Lt Bag in Box cs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 2.80 541,33 541.33 Bl.20 §22.53
501078 [700024081 Frulit Lagoon Hargarita 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 440.34 12.33 386.04 3846.04 57.91 443,95
21327 1740024150 Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 1.0 440.34 12.33 ’ 386.04 386.04 57.51 443,958
53014980 [7000240%1 | Fruit Lagoon l‘_;(ojito 6x750ml . cs & x 750 2.0 440 .34 12,33 386,04 772.10 118,82z 587.92
! SU1081 GOOZIELE | Fruit Légoon Pina Colada &x750ml Cs 6 x 750 2.0 440,34 12.33 386.04 772.10 115.82 2g7.92 ;
901082 ;700024378 | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry £x750ml cs 6 x 750 2.0 440.34 12.33 386.04 772,10 ].15.32- 887.92 :
F03252 |700022189 | Hooch Passion Fruit 4(6x275mi) cs 24 x 275 13.0 258.92 10.88 230.75 2,999.74 44%.96 3,449.70
3013643 |700025407 )] Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750mi Cs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 516.00 516.00 ;17.40 - 593.40
01362 (790025401 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 516.00 516.00 77.40 593.4¢C
906190 1700025431 | KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x%750ml Cs 12 x 750 5.0 2,007.96 7.40 1,859.38 9,29%6.86 1,394.53 10,651.39 |
200328 (700022261 | KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x | CS 5 x 750 i.0 568.44 ] 568.44 568.44 85.27 653.71
S00132 (700023731 | ¥WV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022 cs & x 750 3.0 413.82 5.90 38%.40 1,168.21 175_.23 1,343.44
900132 |703024655 | KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 | CS 6 x 750 2.0 362.52 .. | T.40n | el o 33ETEY T "’””s'"*ii“fi'éﬁ‘; 100.71 772.09 |
900134 700023735 | KWV Clasgsgic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 Ccs 6 x 750 1.0 413.82 - 5.90 §§9.4G . 289.40 i 56.41 447.81
900135 [ 700023738 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 20232 cs 6 % 750 1.0 413.82 389 4 i 58.41 447.81
%0C0136 |700024655 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc &x750ml cs- 6 x 750 1.0 362.52 t ) 50.35 | 386.04
900794 1700023336 | CRUXLAND GIN 6X750 Cs 6 x 750 1.0 [1,662.36 ! i 217.16 1,664.91
900244 |700025141 Labori)e ‘Merlot 6&x750ml 2021 o] 6 x 750 2.0 385.02 I‘\‘C ;;‘-:.:3“6‘“:’]_."]:5;» ?:r'}‘ 722.30 ;: 108.35 830,65 E
900105 [70002514¢ | Laborie Merlet/Cabermet Sauvignen 6 | CS 6 x 750 2.0 385.02 . 1.15 722.30 * 108.35 830.65
901462 [700025816 | Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml cs 12 x 750 | 10.0 [2,412.00 | - e weles2esizego—247i20. 00 3,617.97 27,737.97
8011749 |700022639% | Ponchos Teguila Caramel 6x750ml . cs 6 x 750 2.0 1,469.34 17.89 1,206.47 2,412.95 361.94 2,774 .89 :
[
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Delivered by RECEJ.VEd in good order Depot Signature . Payment Terms: Bank Details: Chegue. Acc

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty} Ltd é

Ligquor Runner Cape Town on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Cystomer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank: i
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD — ' FNB |
Name : Xy Name ; Currency: ZaR Acc: 6300 328 6845 !

; _Signaturei Signat 1/T - Branch: 250655 %
BLACKHEATH ] Date 4 Date- @ 1—} :
24 ~lo 27 . |
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E: FLO-ID $8553

- KWV Order Number:
,L10866954 T e

Customer Order Date:
17.10.2023

Dustomer Order Number
Brandon_ _

{oading Status:- -
beliver

1.140.661kg

Gross Weight

LIRS

700025467
700023688
0023689
700024380
700023716
TOOU25315

901447
301142
5011627
306415
S0046s
901365

Sour
Sour
Sour
wild
wWild
wild

Mcnkey Bubblegum 6x750ml
Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1
Africs Cream Caffe Latte 12(75

s
cs
CS
Ccs
cSs
cS

2.0

6 x 750

6 x 750 2.0

6 x 750 1.0

12 x 750 10,0 |1,
6 x 1000 1i5.0

12 x 750. 2.0 |1,

558.
558,
558,
274.
775.
274,

22.23
22.23
22.23
9.14
9.76
9.14

434.28 B68.57

434.28 868.57
434.29 434,29
1,158.25 11,582.47
698.75% 10,496.36
1,158.24 2,316.49

4 wem A e

LA A ]

130729‘“**—ﬁ—-thﬁ___ﬁ‘ﬁ‘:;:;
130.29 998.86

65.14 499 .43
1,737.37 13,319.84
1,574.45 12,070.81

347 .47 2,661.5¢
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Liguor Runner Cape Town
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CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

Name :
Signature:
bPate:

Recelved in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from

Name:
Signature

| Date:

Payment

End nxt

Currency:

Bank

Terms:
Name :
mth inv before 25th Bank:

ZAR

Branch:

Details: Chegue Acc

Warghay Investments (Pty}

FNB

c: 6300 328 6845

250655



